In our continuing strategy to deliver unparalleled circuit protection solutions,
technical expertise and application leadership, we proudly introduce the
WICKMANN Group and its products to the Littelfuse portfolio.
040706 www.littelfuse.com
POLYFUSE® RESETTABLE FUSES
Dimensions (mm)
Specifi cations
Packaging

TÜV
Features
This new radial leaded products are designed
specifi cally for Universal Serial Bus (USB) applia-
tions with low resistance, faster time-to-trip and low
voltage drop features.
RLD-USB
 Dimensions (mm)
Model Fig. A B C D E  Physical Characteristics packaging quantity
  Max Max typ Min Max  Lead Material  bag ammo
RLD06P075B 2 6.9 11.4 5.1 7.6 3.0  0.51 dia. Sn/Cu  500 2,000
RLD06P120B 2 6.9 11.7 5.1 7.6 3.0  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD06P155B 2 6.9 11.7 5.1 7.6 3.0  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD16P090B 1 7.4 12.2 5.1 7.6 3.0  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD16P110B 1 7.4 14.2 5.1 7.6 3.0  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD16P135B 1 8.9 13.5 5.1 7.6 3.0  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD16P160B 1 8.9 15.2 5.1 7.6 3.0  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD16P185B 1 10.2 15.7 5.1 7.6 3.0  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD16P250B 1 11.4 18.3 5.1 7.6 3.0  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
 RLD06P075B 0.75 1.30 6 40 0.40 @ 8.00 0.3 0.100 0.230 • •
 RLD06P120B 1.20 2.00 6 40 0.50 @ 8.00 0.6 0.065 0.140 • •
 RLD06P155B 1.55 2.70 6 40 0.60 @ 8.00 0.6 0.040 0.100 • •
 RLD16P090B 0.90 1.80 16 40 5.90 @ 4.50 0.6 0.070 0.180 • •
 RLD16P110B 1.10 2.20 16 40 6.60 @ 5.50 0.7 0.050 0.140 • •
 RLD16P135B 1.35 2.70 16 40 7.30 @ 6.75 0.8 0.040 0.120 • •
 RLD16P160B 1.60 3.20 16 40 8.00 @ 8.00 0.9 0.030 0.110 • •
 RLD16P185B 1.85 3.70 16 40 8.70 @ 9.25 1.0 0.030 0.090 • •
 RLD16P250B 2.50 5.00 16 40 10.3 @ 12.5 1.2 0.020 0.060 • •
cU
Ru
s
TÜ